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Program At Glance

THE 6™ ASIAN PIG VETERINARY SOCIETY CONGRESS 2013
Time: 23-25 Sept, 2013

White Palace Convention Center

HCMC - Vietnam

2013
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

13:30-17:30
18:00

Registration
Welcome Party

7:30-14:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-16:15
16:45-17:45

Registration
Opening Ceremony
Country report: China, Japan, Korea
Coffee Break + Poster session
Country report: Philippines, Thailand, Vietham
Lunch
Satellite Symposium
Parallel Sessions (4 orals)
Coffee Break + Poster session
Parallel Sessions (5 orals)
Satellite Symposium

7:30-14:30
8:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:30
16:30-17:30
18:00

Registration
Keynote Lecture
Coffee Break + Poster session
Keynote Lecture
Lunch
Loading PPT Files for oral Session
Satellite Symposium
Parallel Sessions (4 orals)

Parallel Sessions (4 orals)
Satellite Symposium
Gala dinner

8:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

Keynote Lecture

Coffee Break

Discussion

Poster Award

APYVS2015 Organizer Introduction
Closing Ceremony

Lunch
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